The Company shall comply with the recommended Cable Industry Service 
Standards of the National Cable Television Association. 

A220-12. Performance Bond. 

During the life of the franchise the Company shall give to the Township a bond in the 
amount of twenty-five thousand ($25,000.00) dollars.  Such bond shall be to insure the faithful 
performance of all undertakings of the Company as represented in its application for municipal 
consent incorporated herein. 

A220-13. Subscriber Rates. 

The rates of the Company shall be subject to regulation as permitted by federal and State